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National Capital Region
Transportation Planning Board

TPB COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC)

Thursday, April 10, 2025
6:00 - 8:00 P.M.
Virtual Meeting
Daniel Papiernik, 2025 CAC Chair

Members of the public interested in watching this meeting
can access the livestream on the meeting event page.

Meeting Documents:

https://www.mwcog.org/events/2025/4/10/tpb-community-advisory-committee/

6:00 P.M.

6:05 P.M.

6:10 P.M.

6:40 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:50 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Daniel Papiernik, 2025 CAC Chair

2. BRIEFING ON UPCOMING TPB AGENDA
Laura Bachle, TPB Transportation Planner

3. COMMUTER CONNECTIONS OVERVIEW
Dan Sheehan, Transportation Operations Programs Manager

4. REGIONAL BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN PLANNING UPDATE
Mike Farrell, TPB Transportation Planner

5. DMVMOVES UPDATE
Ra Amin, CAC Vice-chair

6. “ACT LOCALLY” ROUND ROBIN
Members share what they have been doing in their communities.

7. OTHER BUSINESS
8. ADJOURN

The next meeting of the CAC will be on Thursday, May 15, 2025

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials.

Visit www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300 or (202) 962-3213 (TDD).
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