

TPB COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC)

Thursday, April 10, 2025 6:00 – 8:00 P.M. Virtual Meeting Daniel Papiernik, 2025 CAC Chair

Members of the public interested in watching this meeting can access the livestream on the meeting event page.

Meeting Documents:

https://www.mwcog.org/events/2025/4/10/tpb-community-advisory-committee/

6:00 P.M.	1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS Daniel Papiernik, 2025 CAC Chair
6:05 P.M.	2. BRIEFING ON UPCOMING TPB AGENDA Laura Bachle, TPB Transportation Planner
6:10 P.M.	3. COMMUTER CONNECTIONS OVERVIEW Dan Sheehan, Transportation Operations Programs Manager
6:40 P.M.	4. REGIONAL BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN PLANNING UPDATE Mike Farrell, TPB Transportation Planner
7:00 P.M.	5. DMVMOVES UPDATE Ra Amin, CAC Vice-chair
7:30 P.M.	6. "ACT LOCALLY" ROUND ROBIN Members share what they have been doing in their communities.
7:50 P.M.	7. OTHER BUSINESS
8:00 P.M.	8. ADJOURN

The next meeting of the CAC will be on Thursday, May 15, 2025